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Annexure -l

COMEDK UGET - 2016 SECOND ROUND COUNSELING SCHEDULE (ENGINEERING)

Rank From

Rank To

No. of Candidates

Session

Candidates will be
allowed inside

Candidates will
NOT be allowed

Notified on 02/07/2016

19/07/2016 Tuesday

22/07/2016 21/07/2016 20/07/2016
Friday Thursday Wednesday

23/07/2016
Saturday

Karnataka Minority candidates belonging to Tulu and Christian

Session - 1 08:30 AM 09:00 AM Minority(1 to last rank)only if seats are available
. . " Non -Karnataka Minority candidates belonging to Christian
Session -2 9:30AM 10:00 AM Minority(1 to last rank)only if seats are available
. . . Karnataka candidates belonging to Hyderabad Karnataka Region(1 to
Session -3 10:30AM 11:00 AM last rank)only if seats are available
Session - 4 02:30 PM 03:00 PM 1 [ 500 [ 500
Session - 5 04:00 PM 04:30 PM 501 | 1000 | 500
Session - 6 05:30 PM 05:45 PM Latecomer Session

(Rank - 1 to 1000) of GM candidates

25/07/2016 Monday

Session - 1 08:30 AM 09:00 AM 1001 1400 400
Session - 2 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 1401 1800 400 ©
Session -3 1130 AM 12:00PM 1801 2400 600 S
Session -4 01:00PM 01:30 PM 2401 3000 600 Q3
Session -5 02:30PM 03:00 PM 3001 3600 600 58
Session 6 04:00PM 04:30PM 3601 4200 600 SF
Session - 7 05:30 PM 05:45 PM (I{Le‘a‘:lif°$3rlstisz‘z"g‘o] o
Session - 1 08:30 AM 09:00 AM 4201 4600 400

Session -2 10:00 AM 10:30AM 4601 5200 600 9 5
Session -3 1130 AM 12:00PM 5201 5800 600 S &
Session -4 01:00PM 01:30 PM 5801 6400 600 Sz
Session -5 02:30 PM 03:00 PM 6401 7000 600 N
Session -6 04:00PM 04:30PM 7001 7600 600 N
Session - 7 05:30 PM 05:45 PM Latecomer Session o

(Rank - 4201 to 7600)

28/07/2016
Thursday

Friday

Session - 1 08:30 AM 09:00 AM 7601 8100 500
Session - 2 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 8101 8850 750
Session - 3 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 8851 9600 750
Session - 4 01:00 PM 01:30 PM 9601 10350 750
Session - 5 02:30 PM 03:00 PM 10351 11100 750
Session - 6 04:00 PM 04:30 PM 11101 11850 750
i Latecomer Session
Session - 7 05:30 PM 05:45 PM Rank - 7601 to 11850
Session - 1 08:30 AM 09:00 AM 11851 12350 500
Session - 2 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 12351 13150 800
Session - 3 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 13151 13950 800
Session - 4 01:00 PM 01:30 PM 13951 14750 800
Session - 5 02:30 PM 03:00 PM 14751 15550 800
Session - 6 04:00 PM 04:30 PM 15551 16350 800
Session - 7 05:30 PM 05:45 PM Latecomer Session

Rank - 11851 to 16350

29/07/2016

Session - 1 08:30 AM 09:00 AM 16351 16850 500
Session - 2 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 16851 17850 1000
Session - 3 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 17851 18850 1000
Session - 4 01:00 PM 01:30 PM 18851 19850 1000
Session - 5 02:30 PM 03:00 PM 19851 20850 1000
Session - 6 04:00 PM 04:30 PM 20851 21850 1000
Session - 7 05:30 PM 05:45 PM Latecomer Session

(Rank - 1 6351to 21850)

Session - 1 08:30 AM 09:00 AM 21851 22350 500
Session - 2 10:00 AM 1030 AM 22351 23350 1000
Session - 3 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 23351 24350 1000
Session - 4 01:00 PM 0130 PM 24351 25350 1000
Session - 5 02:30 PM 03:00 PM 25351 26350 1000
Session - 6 04:00 PM 04:30 PM 26351 27350 1000
Session - 7 05:30 PM 05:45 PM Latecomer Session

(Rank - 21851 to 27350)

Session - 1 08:30 AM 09:00 AM 27351 27850 500
Session - 2 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 27851 29050 1200
Session - 3 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 29051 30250 1200
Session - 4 01:00 PM 01:30 PM 30251 31450 1200
Session - 5 02:30 PM 03:00 PM 31451 32650 1200
Session - 6 04:00 PM 04:30 PM 32651 33850 1200
Session - 7 05:30 PM 05:45 PM Latecomer Session (Rank - 27351 to 33850)

Session - 1 08:30 AM 09:00 AM 33851 34450 600
Session - 2 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 34451 36250 1800
Session - 3 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 36251 38050 1800
Session - 4 01:00 PM 01:30 PM 38051 39850 1800
Session - 5 02:30 PM 03:00 PM 39851 41650 1800
Session - 6 04:00 PM 04:30 PM 41651 43450 1800
i Latecomer Session
Session - 7 05:30 PM 05:45 PM Rank - 33851 to 43450
Session - 1 08:30 AM 09:00 AM 43451 44050 600
Session - 2 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 44051 45850 1800
Session - 3 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 45851 47650 1800
Session - 4 01:00 PM 01:30 PM 47651 49850 2200
Session - 5 02:30 PM 03:00 PM 49851 52050 2200
Session - 6 04:00 PM 04:30 PM 52051 Last Rank
Session -7 05:30 PM 05:45 PM Latecomer Session

Rank - 43631 to Last Rank




